
6  2026 Bushland Falcon Baseball Schedule
Varsity Junior Varsity Black

DATE DAYS OPPONENT LOCATION TIME DATE DAYS OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Feb. 3 Tuesday *Palo Duro Bushland 4:30 *Scrimmage Feb. 2 Monday *Palo Duro (combined) Bushland 4:30
Feb. 7 Saturday *Lubbock Trinity Bushland 12:00 ^ Dist Game Feb. 7 Saturday *Lubbock Trinity Bushland 2:30
Feb. 9 Monday *West Plains Bushland 4:15 $ Senior Night Feb. 10 Tuesday *West Plains (combined) West Plains 4:00
Feb. 13 Friday *Borger Bushland 4:30 Feb. 13 Friday *Borger Borger 4:30
Feb. 14 Saturday Bring your Dad to the Ball Park 10:00 a.m Feb. 14 Saturday Bring your Dad to Ball Park
Feb. 16 Monday Canyon High School Bushland 12:00 No- School Feb. 16 Monday Canyon High School Canyon 12:00

Feb. 19 - 21 Thursday-Saturday Shallowater Tournament Shallowater TBA TBA Feb. 19-21 Thursday-Saturday AISD TBA TBA
Feb. 24 Tuesday Littlefield Bushland 4:15 Feb. 24 Tuesday Littlefield Bushland 6:00

Feb. 26-28 Thursday-Saturday Sweetwater Tournament Sweetwater TBA Feb. 26-28 Thursday-Saturday Borger Borger TBA
Mar. 3 Tuesday ^Dalhart Bushland 4:15 Mar. 3 Tuesday ^Dalhart Bushland 10 mins after Varsity
Mar. 6 Friday ^Tulia Tulia 4:30 Mar. 6 Friday ^Tulia Tulia 30 mins after Varsity
Mar.10 Tuesday ^River Road Bushland 4:15 Mar. 10 Tuesday ^River Road Bushland 10 mins after Varsity

Mar. 12-14 Thursday-Saturday Muenster Tournament Muenster TBA Mar. 13 Friday OPEN OPEN OPEN
Mar. 17 Tuesday ^Childress Childress 12:00 SPRING Mar. 17 Tuesday ^Childress Childress 10 mins after Varsity
Mar. 20 Friday ^Dalhart Dalhart 4:00 BREAK Mar. 20 Friday ^Dalhart Dalhart 30 mins after Varsity
Mar. 24 Tuesday ^Tulia Bushland 4:15 Mar. 24 Tuesday ^Tulia Bushland 10 mins after Varsity
Mar. 27 Friday ^River Road River Road 4:15 Mar. 27 Friday ^River Road River Road 10 mins after Varsity
Mar. 31 Tuesday OPEN OPEN OPEN Mar. 31 Tuesday OPEN OPEN OPEN
Apr.. 2 Thursday ^Childress Bushland 4:15 Apr. 2 Thursday ^Childress Bushland 10 min after Varsity
Apr. 3 Friday GOOD FRIDAY GOOD FRIDAY GOOD FRIDAY GOOD FRIDAY Apr.3 Friday GOOD FRIDAY GOOD FRIDAY GOOD FRIDAY
Apr. 7 Tuesday ^Dalhart Bushland 4:15 Apr. 7 Tuesday ^Dalhart Bushland 10 mins after Varsity

Apr. 10 Friday OPEN OPEN OPEN Apr. 10 Friday OPEN OPEN OPEN
Apr. 14 Tuesday ^Tulia Tulia 4:30 Apr. 14 Tuesday ^Tulia Tulia 30 mins after Varsity

Apr. 17 Friday $^River Road Bushland 4:15 SENIOR NIGHT Apr. 17 Friday ^River Road Bushland 10 mins after Varsity
Apr. 21 Tuesday OPEN OPEN OPEN Apr. 21 Tuesday OPEN OPEN OPEN
Apr. 24 Friday ^Childress Bushland 4:15 Apr. 24 Friday ^Childress Bushland 10 mins after Varsity

Apr. 24 Friday Childress Bushland

Junior Varsity Gold

Head Coach Steven Biera (806) 893-0094 steven.biera@bushlandisd.net DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE TIME
Feb. 2 Monday Palo Duro (combined) Bushland 4:30

Asst. Coach Kyle Love (806) 570-8965 kyle.love@bushlandisd.net Feb. 7 Saturday Caprock Caprock 12:00
Feb. 10 Tuesday West Plains (combined) West Plains 4:30

Asst. Coach Chuck Graves (806) 367-1817 john.graves@bushlandisd.net Feb. 14 Saturday Bring your Dad to Ball Park
Feb. 17 Tuesday Lubbock Liberty Lubbock 5:00

Athletic Director Josh Reynolds (806) 346-1209 josh.reynolds@bushlandisd.net Feb. 19-21 Thursday-Saturday AISD TBA TBA
Mar. 2 Monday Lubbock Home School Bushland 4:30

Principal Kristi Culpepper (806) 570-6461 kristi.culpepper@bushlandisd.net Mar. 5-7 Thursday-Saturday Plainview Tournament Plainview TBA
Mar. 9 Monday Gruver Gruver 4:30

Superintendent Dr. Tom Giles (806) 359-6683 tom.giles@bushlandisd.net Mar. 14 Saturday Amarillo High Bushland 12:00
Mar. 21 Saturday Canyon Randall (2-5 inn) Bushland 11:00/ 20 min
Mar. 26 Thursday Lubbock Liberty Bushland 4:30
Mar. 28 Saturday Canyon Bushland 11:00
Mar. 30 Monday West Plains West Plains 5:00
Mar. 31 Tuesday OPEN OPEN OPEN
Apr. 6 Monday TBA TBA TBA
Apr. 10 Friday Lubbock Trinity Bushland 4:30
Apr. 13 Monday Plainview Plainview 5:00
Apr. 18 Saturday Coronado Bushland 11:00
Apr. 20 Monday West Plains Bushland 5:00
Apr. 21 Tuesday OPEN OPEN OPEN


